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U-19 Championship
2022/23 21st round, Match #161

Friday, 15.04.2023, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 7°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

0 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Tvardovskyi Denys (C)
2 Drozd Anton
3 Bashmarin Oleksandr
4 Oharkov Mykola
5 Chuiko Oleh
6 Losenko Ivan
7 Tryfanenko Bohdan
8 Yanovich Yevhen
9 Pushkarov Oleh
10 Bundash Vasyl
11 Hlushchenko Anton

Substitutes
12 Kravets Vladyslav
13 Bats Marian
14 Bako Kristian
15 Tsukanov Viktor
16 Harmash Yevhenii
17 Demchenko Anton
18 Savin Daniil
19 Veklenko Artem
20 Rosputko Oleksandr
23 Barchenko Denys

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

1 Sharun Volodymyr
2 Kyrychok Mykola
17 Mudryi Maksym
13 Mykhavko Taras (C)
5 Klymak Vladyslav
10 Mykhailiv Vitalii
18 Kytsun Marko
8 Yuvkhymets Roman
19 Mykhailiv Roman
11 Mendruk Vladyslav
7 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
99 Ripak Pavlo
15 Dovbetskyi Denys
14 Bidzinskyi Bohdan
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian
16 Bokalo Ivan
6 Shandra Yaroslav
4 Chaban Danylo

Coach
Hdanskyi Roman

Referee:
Sukhenko Ivan
Assistant 1:
Yakun Oleh
Assistant 2:
Butok Oleksandr
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2022/23, 21st round, Match #161
Friday, 15.04.2023, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 7°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 0 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
4' 18 Kytsun Marko

26' 13 Mykhavko Taras
2 Drozd Anton

14 Bako Kristian 46'

10 Bundash Vasyl
19 Veklenko Artem 46'

19 Veklenko Artem 50'

7 Tryfanenko Bohdan
15 Tsukanov Viktor 62'

67' 18 Kytsun Marko
15 Dovbetskyi Denys

67' 8 Yuvkhymets Roman
14 Bidzinskyi Bohdan

6 Losenko Ivan 68'

70' 7 Herych Vladyslav

82' 10 Mykhailiv Vitalii

83' 19 Mykhailiv Roman
9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

87' 2 Kyrychok Mykola

8 Yanovich Yevhen 89'

90+4' 10 Mykhailiv Vitalii
6 Shandra Yaroslav

90+4' 7 Herych Vladyslav
16 Bokalo Ivan

90+5' 9 Vyshynskyi Bohdan-Yulian

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


